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REAL CLUB DE GOLF TENERIFE
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ 12Y 23 CAT

Fecha Listado: 05/11/2021
Hora Listado: 18:47:18

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: El Pefién)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/11/2021 CODIGO: CP0221327
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

09:15

09:33

09:51

10:09

10:27

10:45

11:03

11:21

GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO
ASCANIO MARTIN, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ, MARIO
ORTEGA BAJO, SAMUEL
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS

ARAGON HERNANDEZ, PABLO JUAN
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO
CABANAS JIMENEZ, SERGIO

MONTELLS JIMENEZ, PILAR
VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, AMELIE

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, GUSTA
ALVAREZ CLAVERIE, CRISTIAN

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
HENNINGSEN SANTANA, GUILLERMO
AFONSO RUIZ, CARLA MEI

LILLO DUQUE, MATILDE
JIMENA RODRIGUEZ PUERTO
ROMAN SAINERO, RODRIGO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

09:24

09:42

10:00

10:18

10:36

10:54

11:12

11:30

GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL
JIMENEZ MORALES, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA

GOMEZ-BALBOA GARCIA, BLANCA
FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO
HRISTOV PEDRAJAS, INES

MONTELLS JIMENEZ, BLANCA
PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
MARTINEZ TAVIO, MIGUEL

BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO
HENNINGSEN SUAREZ, SOFIA
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL

ALVAREZ NAVARRO, MIGUEL
TORRES DIGON, ADRIANA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, IRENE

GONZALEZ CAPDEPON, FERNANDO
HANEVEER , JOPPE
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, SILVIA

ALVAREZ GARCIA, EDUARDO
DE ANDRES GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
DORTA BECHEL, DANIEL

MORENO MATEOQOS, DANIEL
ARAGON HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
DORTA CABRERA, ALVARO



